
REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

CT, DE, MA,  
ME, NH, NJ,  
NY, PA, RI,
VT, VA, DC

Claude 
Matthews
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8596

claude.matthews@
nationalmi.com

Cheri McCarthy
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.788.8556 cheri.mccarthy@nationalmi.com

Massachusetts, Maine, 
New Hampshire,
Rhode Island, Vermont

Tim O’Brien
ACCOUNT MANAGER

510.788.8534 timothy.obrien@nationalmi.com

New Jersey, Delaware Kathy Giardinelli
ACCOUNT MANAGER 510.858.0575 kathy.giardinelli@nationalmi.com

New York, Connecticut, 
Pennsylvania

Marianne Perry
REGIONAL TEAM LEADER 510.788.8616 marianne.perry@nationalmi.com

New York, Pennsylvania Bill Kennedy
ACCOUNT MANAGER 510.858.0588 bill.kennedy@nationalmi.com

Maryland,
Washington D.C., Virginia

Ernie Grue
ACCOUNT MANAGER 510.788.8461 ernie.grue@nationalmi.com

Maryland, 
Washington D.C., Virginia

Jason Schumacher
ACCOUNT MANAGER 510.788.8413 jason.schumacher@nationalmi.com
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